Electronic Regulator
& Proportional Valve
Wilkerson’s electro-pneumatic series
products consist of the ER1, the ER2,
and the NEW EPV.The ER1/ER2 are an
integrated pressure controller and
booster capable of delivering accu-
rate pneumatic pressures over a wide

*Response time for the unit to recognize and correct for a change in set value or conditions.
** Step response is the time to go from 10-90% of set value with a 4,0  bar (60 psig) step input.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EPV MOUNTING BRACKETS
FAMILY
1 = COMPACT (18 Series)
2 = STANDARD (28 Series)
UNIT FUNCTION
ER = ELECTRONIC
REGULATOR
E R 1 C 3 P A 0 0
THREAD TYPE
0 = NPT
C = BSPP*
INPUT
0 = 0-10 VDC
A = 4-20 mA
B = INTERNAL
RESISTOR
LCD
0 = NONE
P = PSIG DISPLAY
B = BAR DISPLAY
RANGE
0 = 0-125 psig
(0-8,6 bar)
H = 0-90 psig
(0-6,0 bar)
D = 0-60 psig
(4,0 psig)
C = 0-30 psig
(0-2,0 bar)
OPTIONS
0 = NONE
PIPE SIZE
2 = 1/4 (ER1)
3 = 3/8 (ER1/ER2)
4 = 1/2 (ER1/ER2)
6 = 3/4 (ER2)
*ISO, R228
(G SERIES)
UNIT FUNCTION
EPV = ELECTRONIC
PROPORTIONAL
VALVE
E P V C 1 P 0 D 0
THREAD TYPE
0 = NPT
C = BSPP*
INPUT
0 = 0-10 VDC
A = 4-20 mA
B = INTERNAL
RESISTOR
LCD
0 = NONE
P = PSIG DISPLAY
B = BAR DISPLAY
OPTIONS
0 = NONE
PIPE SIZE
1 = 1/8
*ISO, R228
(G SERIES)
RANGE
H = 0-90 psig
(0-6,0 bar)
D = 0-60 psig
(4,0 psig)
C = 0-30 psig
(0-2,0 bar)
A = 0-15 psig
(0-1,0 bar)